Conforming to Machine
& EMC Directive
Conforming to
OSHA / ANSI
SF4C-F SERIES
LIGHT CURTAIN
Ultra-slim Type4  PLe  SIL3
Certified Certified by NRTL

 pit
ch)
Beam pitch
10 mm
0.394 in
Protective height
10 mm
0.394 in
Beam
channel
No.
10 mm
0.394 in
0.1 to 3 m
0.328 to 9.843 ft
SF4C-F15-J05 SF4C-F15 15 160 mm 6.299 in
SF4C-F23-J05 SF4C-F23 23 240 mm 9.449 in
SF4C-F31-J05 SF4C-F31 31 320 mm 12.598 in
SF4C-F39-J05 SF4C-F39 39 400 mm 15.748 in
SF4C-F47-J05 SF4C-F47 47 480 mm 18.898 in
SF4C-F55-J05 SF4C-F55 55 560 mm 22.047 in
SF4C-F63-J05 SF4C-F63 63 640 mm 25.197 in
Designation Model No. Description
Test rod ø14 SF4C-TR14 Min. sensing object for regular checking
(ø14 mm ø0.551 in)�
Type Min. sensing object ø14 mm ø0.551 in type (10 mm 0.394 in beam pitch)
Mo
del